
Fiscal Agent/Organization Center Name Program Director Phone Number E-mail Address

Adams 12 Five Star Schools

Coronado Hills Elementary
Hillcrest Elementary
Malley Drive Elementary
North Star Elementary
Stukey Elementary
Thornton Elementary

Stephanie Hansen 720-972-5565 stephanie.hansen@adams12.org 

Adams-Arapahoe 28J (APS)
Fulton Academy of Excellence
Sable Elementary
Vaughn Elementary

Ismael Robles 303-340-0864 irobles@aps.k12.co.us 

Asian Pacific Development Center Hinkley High School Habakkuk Ammishaddai 303-923-2926 habakkuk@apdc.org  

Boulder Valley School District RE-2 Alicia Sanchez International School Jovita Schiffer
720-561-7388 (O)
303-588-3023 (C)

jovita.schiffer@bvsd.org 

Boys and Girls Clubs of Metro Denver
Cole Arts and Science Academy
Godsman Elementary
Johnson Elementary

Scott Wilbur
Sherri Kroonenberg

303-446-6828
303-466-6815

scottw@bgcmd.org
sherrik@bgcmd.org

DPS - DELCS

Colfax Elementary
Cowell Elementary
Eagleton Elementary
Lake International School/STRIVE Prep Lake

Bryan Bohanan 720-423-1786 bryan_bohanan@dpsk12.org

DPS - Munroe Munroe Elementary Bryan Bohanan 720-423-1786 bryan_bohanan@dpsk12.org

Greeley 6
Centennial Elementary
Northridge High School
Prairie Heights Middle School

Brian Lemos
Jamie Gallegos
Juan Meza Martinez

970-348-6267
970-348-4721

blemos@greeleyschools.org
jgallegos16@greeleyschools.org
jmeza15@greeleyschools.org

JeffCo - Brady Brady Exploration School Troy Braley 303-982-6722 tbraley@jeffco.k12.co.us 

JeffCo - Consortium
Jefferson Jr/Sr High School
Lumberg Elementary
Stevens Elementary

Weston Scott 303-982-2917 wcscott@jeffco.k12.co.us 

JeffCo - Pennington Pennington Elementary Erika Williams 303-982-2083 erika.williams@jeffco.k12.co.us
Lake County School District Lake County Intermediate/Lake County High School Taylor Trelka 719-427-7003 ttrelka@lakecountyschools.net
Mapleton School District Meadow Community School Carissa Wilkinson 303-853-1541 wilkinsonc@mapleton.us

Summer Scholars
(Scholars Unlimited)

Columbine Elementary
International Academy of Denver at Harrington
John Amesse Elementary
Oakland Elementary

Jennie Merrigan 303-381-3737 jmerrigan@scholarsunlimited.org

YMCA Metro Denver Wyatt Academy
Katrina Crook
Kim Schulz
Jessica Wallin

720-524-2736
720-810-7317
720-402-4518  

ktcrook@denverymca.org
kschulz@denverymca.org
jbrown@denverymca.org
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